



27798

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		866323T	BRACKET	1		
2		865597T	TENSIONER, Belt	1		
3	10	885526 75	SCREW, (M8 x 75)	1		
4	10	885526 30	SCREW, (M8 x 30)	1		
5	10	40107 25	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	1		
6		865444T	PULLEY, (3.50 Inch Diameter)	1		
7	10	40108 20	SCREW, (M10 x 20) Hex Flange - E	1		
8		865777	PULLEY	1		
9	10	40108 20	SCREW, (M10 x 20) Hex Flange - E	1		
10		865710T	PUMP	1		
11	10	40107 20	SCREW, (M8 x 20)	3		
12		8M2001037	PULLEY	1		
13		866321T01	BRACKET	1		
14	10	40108 35	SCREW, (M10 x 35) Hex Flange - E	3		
15	57	8M0028573	BELT, Serpentine	1		